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CERTIFIED ROADSIDE FARM MARKET PROGRAM

2016 Educational Meeting 

Resource Contact Information
	SPEAKERS
Rob & Christy Leeds
Leeds Farm & Ohio State Extension

140 North Sundusky Street

Delaware, OH 43015
(740) 666-2020

leeds.2@osu.edu

www.leedsfarm.com
Joshua Lindau
Horticulture Marketing Specialist

Kentucky Department of Agriculture

111 Corporate Drive

Frankfort, Kentucky 40601
(502) 782-4115

joshua.lindau@ky.gov
www.kyagr.com
Lilian Brislen
Executive Director

The Food Connection at the 

University of Kentucky
309 Barnhart

Lexington, KY 40546

(859) 218-4987
Lilian.Brislen@uky.edu
http://foodconnection.ca.uky.edu/
Aleta Botts

Executive Director
Kentucky Center for Agriculture and Rural Development

411 Ring Road
Elizabethtown, KY  42701
(270) 763-8258
abotts@kcard.info
www.kcard.info
Kati Bowman

Business Development Assistant
kbowman@kcard.info
Kentucky Center for Agriculture and Rural Development

411 Ring Road
Elizabethtown, KY  42701
(270) 763-8258
www.kcard.info

	Rhonda Roberts

Roberts Family Farm & Bakery

125 Kennedy Road


Guston, KY 40142

(270) 422-2361

rffarm@bbtel.com
www.robertsfamilyfarmky.com
Fran McCall

Commodity Specialist

Coordinator for KFB Certified Roadside 

Farm Market Program

PO Box 20700
Louisville, KY 40250-0700
Fran.McCall@kyfb.com

http://kyfb.com/roadside
OTHER RESOURCES
Governor’s Office of Agricultural Policy

404 Ann Street

Frankfort, KY 40601

(502) 564-4627

www.agpolicy.gov
Dr. Amelia Brown Wilson

Director, Division of Agritourism

Kentucky Department of Agriculture 

111 Corporate Drive

Frankfort, KY 40601

(502) 782-4136
amelia.wilson@ky.gov 

www.kyagr.com
Sharon Spencer

Farmers’ Market Marketing Specialist
Kentucky Department of Agriculture

111 Corporate Drive
Frankfort, KY 40601

(502) 782-4127
Sharon.spencer@ky.gov
www.kyagr.com



